● FY-M5 ● FY-D-M5
● FY-M5 ● FY-D-M5
R P S
A B
R P S
A  B
● FY-01 ● FY-D-01
● FY-01 ● FY-D-01

4.Metal grain, dust and oil stain in pipes and fi ttings must be washed
neatly before connected.
● Ordering Code
FY D M5
Series
FY:Electronic Control
FYA:Air control
Connection Code
M5:M5
01:1/8
02:1/4
● Character
   It has the characteristics of low-
consumption power and central exhaust of
guiding valve and main valve, with small
dimension, large fl ow, handsome shape,
and quick action. It can be installed in
integration, with good resistance to abrasion
and long service life.
Control Form
Blank:Single Air Operated
D:Double Air Operated
C:3 Positions/5 Ports
2 Positions/5 Ports Solenoid Valve
2 Positions/5 Ports Solenoid Valve
The length of the
coiled lead about: 320
The length of the
coiled lead about: 320
The length of
the coiled lead
about: 320
The length of the
coiled lead about: 320
Hand Button Hand Button
Depth 5
Hand ButtonHand Button
Hand Button
Hand Button
Hand Button
Hand Button
● FY-02 ● FY-D-02
● FY-02 ● FY-D-02
R P S
A B
R P S
A  B
Rc
Rc